2025 MIAA MEN'S BASKETBALL ACADEMIC AWARDS

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution First Name
Arkansas-Fort Smith Payton
Arkansas-Fort Smith Kobe
Arkansas-Fort Smith Evan
Arkansas-Fort Smith Roland
Central Missouri Jack
Central Missouri Yafet
Central Missouri Noah
Central Missouri Josh
Central Oklahoma Ben
Central Oklahoma Preston
Central Oklahoma Luke
Central Oklahoma Parker
Central Oklahoma Jamreth
Central Oklahoma Matthew
Emporia State Devin
Emporia State Chris
Fort Hays State Petar
Fort Hays State Kyle
Fort Hays State Kaleb
Missouri Western Joshua
Missouri Western Justin
Missouri Westemn Julius
Missouri Western Ethan
Missouri Western Matthew
Missouri Western Kiani
Missouri Western Matthew
Missouris Southem Prince
Missouris Southemn Justin
Nebraska Keamey Tom
Nebraska Keamey Clayton
Newman Sam
Newman Boston
Northeastern State Jaxon
Northeastern State Caison
Northeastern State Eli
Northwest Missouri Ja'Vion
Northwest Missouri Ethan
Northwest Missouri Trey
Northwest Missouri Luke
Northwest Missouri Jack
Northwest Missouri Spencer
Pittsburg State Tanner
Pittsburg State Hayden
Rogers State Caden
Rogers State Kofi
Rogers State Sam
Washbum Jack
Washburn Brady
Washburn Zaid
Washburn Michael
Washbum Andrew
Washbumn Cole
Washbumn Jake
Washburn Brayden
Washbum Sam

Last Name
Brown
Campbell
White
McCoy
Chapman
Haile
Martin
Nwankwo
Averitt
Aymond
Haasl
Hannah
Ingram
Willenborg
Conley
Harris
Asceric
Grill
Hammeke
Book
Bubak
Dixon
Kilgore
Nunez
Saxon
Schneider
Agbaeze
Duff
Connelly
Moore
Somerhalder
Stanton IlI
Jones
Hartloff
Eaves
Byers
Marlowe
Moala
Moustakas
Ratigan
Schomers
Mans
Shanks
Fry
Hamilton
Davidson
Bachelor
Christiansen
Dajani
Keegan
Orr

Parker
Schadegg
Shorter
Ungashick

Academic Level
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Graduate
Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Redshirt Freshman
Sophomore
Graduate
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Graduate
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Graduate
Junior
Junior
Graduate Student
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Graduate
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Sophomore
Junior

GPA

3.38
3.25
3.44
3.85
3.33
3.36
3.63
3.19
3.07
3.77
3.30
3.18
4.00
3.19
3.48
3.71
3.14
3.82
3.00
3.68
3.15
3.17
4.00
3.60
3.89
3.92
3.06
3.14
3.34
3.24
3.73
3.80
3.39
3.16
3.71
3.08
3.39
3.74
3.53
4.00
3.26
4.00
3.21
3.86
3.50
3.26
3.75
3.92
3.89
3.50
3.12
3.05
3.55
3.41
3.80

Major

Organizational Leadership
Media Communication
Business Administration
Business Administration
BSBA Management

BSBA Economics

BSBA Big Data & Business Analytics
BS Information Technology
Marketing

MBA

Information Systems & Operations Mgmt.
Business

Biomedical Engineering
Marketing

Business

Business

Psychology

Management

Business Administration
Business

Business

General Studies

Business Administration
Cynersecurity

Business

Business

CIC InfomationTechnology
Business

Sports & Recreation Mgmt.
Agribusiness

FIN

PSY

Health & Physical Education
Finance

Health & Physical Education
Marketing

Business Management
Biology/Psychology

Applied Health: Exercise Science
Accounting: Managerial
Biology: General Biology
Health, Human Performance & Recreation
Construction Management
Sports Business

Sports Management

Sports Business

Marketing

Marketing

General Business

Business

Sociology

Management

Kinesiology

Finance

Accounting

Hometown
Waldron, Ark.
Kansas City, Mo.
Centeron, Ark.
Chicago, llI.
Overland Park, Kan.
Zurich, Switzerland
Houston, Texas
Oklahoma City, Okla.
Jenks, Okla.
Mesquite, Texas
Lenexa, Kan.
Keller, Texas
Skiatook, Okla.
Norman, Okla.
Kansas City, Mo.
Andover, Kan.
Belgrade, Serbia
Maize, Kan.
Hutchinson, Kan.
Christchurch, New Zealand
Lincoln, NE
Fayetteville, TN
Gower, MO

Newport News, VA
Auckland, New Zealand
Murfreesboro, TN
Abia State, Nigeria, Africa
St. Louis, MO
Denver, CO

Mullen, NE
Shawnee, Kan.
Denver, Colo.
Tahlequah, Okla.
Claremore, Okla.
Atoka, Okla.

Liberty, Mo.

St. Charles, Il
Paola, Kan.
Chicago, Ill.
Overland Park, Kan.
Omaha, Neb.
Wichita, Kan.
Bentonville, Ark.
Owasso, Okla.
Philipsburg, St. Martin
Melbourne, Australia
Topeka, Kan.
Lincoln, Neb.
Lenexa, Kan.
Dyersville, lowa
Overland Park, Kan.
Eudora, Kan.
Breese, IlI.
Springfield, Mo.
Overland Park, Kan.



SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Fort Hays State Kyle Grill Sophomore 3.82 Management Maize, Kan.
Newman Sam Somerhalder Junior 3.73 FIN Shawnee, Kan.
Newman Boston Stanton llI Senior 3.80 PSY Denver, Colo.
Rogers State Caden Fry Junior 3.86 Sports Business Owasso, Okla.
Washburn Jack Bachelor Sophomore 3.75 Marketing Topeka, Kan.
Washburmn Michael Keegan Graduate 3.50 Business Dyersville, lowa

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Arkansas-Fort Smith Tyler Frederick Sophmore 4.00 Business Administration North Little Rock, Ark.
Central Oklahoma Jarreth Ingram Sophomore 4.00 Biomedical Engineering Skiatook, Okla.
Missouri Westemn Ethan Kilgore Graduate 4.00 Business Administration Gower, MO
Northwest Missouri Jack Ratigan Sophomore 4.00 Accounting: Managerial Overland Park, Kan.

Pittsburg State Tanner Mans Graduate 4.00 Health, Human Performance & Recreation = Wichita, Kan.



